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Wed 9-Oct-2024 Race Results
LCS XCR Invitational

NAME TEAM CLASS DIST ASSOC BIB# ELAPSED DIFF 1km PACE by CLASS by ASSOC POINTS SCORE RANK
GILFILLAN, Lucy SPCE EG 3.21 KPREAA 1302 0:15:19.9 +00:00.0 04:46.6 RECORD!! 1/3 1/1
PACITTO, Francesca LS EG 3.21 CISAA 1301 0:15:33.3 +00:13.5 04:50.8 CRUSHED! 2/3 1/2
CHEUNG, Elodie LS EG 3.21 CISAA 1300 0:21:14.2 +05:54.4 06:37.0 3/3 2/2
MAXWELL, Alistair LS EB 3.21 CISAA 1303 0:13:26.9 +00:00.0 04:11.4 RECORD!! 1/12 1/7 1 17 1
MU, Auston LS EB 3.21 CISAA 1304 0:14:38.4 +01:11.4 04:33.6 CRUSHED! 2/12 2/7 2
ROSS, Ethan SPCE EB 3.21 KPREAA 1312 0:14:44.4 +01:17.4 04:35.5 CRUSHED! 3/12 1/5 3 19 2
JANSSEN, Beau SPCE EB 3.21 KPREAA 1311 0:15:36.4 +02:09.5 04:51.7 4/12 2/5 4
ROSS, Kai SPCE EB 3.21 KPREAA 1313 0:15:52.4 +02:25.4 04:56.7 5/12 3/5 5
YANG, Henry LS EB 3.21 CISAA 1308 0:16:58.2 +03:31.3 05:17.2 6/12 3/7 6
GILFILLAN, Finn SPCE EB 3.21 KPREAA 1310 0:19:01.5 +05:34.5 05:55.6 7/12 4/5 7
WONG, Kingston LS EB 3.21 CISAA 1306 0:19:57.5 +06:30.6 06:13.1 8/12 4/7 8
YEUNG, Declan LS EB 3.21 CISAA 1309 0:21:19.6 +07:52.7 06:38.6 9/12 5/7
JUDSON, Tommy SPCE EB 3.21 KPREAA 1470 0:22:26.7 +08:59.7 06:59.5 10/12 5/5
YANG, Arvin LS EB 3.21 CISAA 1307 0:22:55.5 +09:28.5 07:08.5 11/12 6/7
PAN, Wilson LS EB 3.21 CISAA 1305 0:22:58.8 +09:31.8 07:09.5 12/12 7/7
CHRISTENSEN, Anna SPCSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1326 0:18:12.7 +00:00.0 04:13.6 CRUSHED! 1/18 1/12 1 20 1
WILSON, Quinn FFSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1318 0:18:34.7 +00:22.0 04:18.7 2/18 2/12
GERVAIS, Annika HHSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1319 0:18:42.9 +00:30.2 04:20.6 3/18 3/12
HOLLINGSWORTH, Rhea SHS NG 4.309 EOSSAA 1323 0:19:11.4 +00:58.7 04:27.2 4/18 1/3
MACDONALD, Emma SPCSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1328 0:19:28.2 +01:15.5 04:31.1 5/18 4/12 5
PRENTICE, Grace SPCSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1330 0:20:17.2 +02:04.5 04:42.5 6/18 5/12 6
WANG, Claire SHS NG 4.309 EOSSAA 1325 0:20:38.3 +02:25.5 04:47.4 7/18 2/3
O'CONNELL, Saoirse SPCSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1329 0:21:50.0 +03:37.3 05:04.0 8/18 6/12 8
MEYER, Chloe SHS NG 4.309 EOSSAA 1324 0:22:16.1 +04:03.4 05:10.1 9/18 3/3
CORNER, Arabella STACSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1331 0:23:14.7 +05:02.0 05:23.7 10/18 7/12
TORRIERI, Paisley CCI NG 4.309 COSSA 1317 0:23:19.6 +05:06.9 05:24.8 11/18 8/12
KEIR, Sara CCI NG 4.309 COSSA 1315 0:23:26.9 +05:14.2 05:26.5 12/18 9/12
NI, Coco LCS NG 4.309 CISAA 1320 0:23:38.6 +05:25.9 05:29.2 13/18 1/3
DRYSDALE, Kate SPCSS NG 4.309 COSSA 1327 0:24:19.9 +06:07.2 05:38.8 14/18 10/12
STONE-BAKI, Josephine CCI NG 4.309 COSSA 1316 0:26:59.4 +08:46.7 06:15.8 15/18 11/12
HURD, Soleil ASCVI NG 4.309 COSSA 1314 DNS
NYMAN, Maya LS NG 4.309 CISAA 1321 DNS
YANG, Arianna LS NG 4.309 CISAA 1322 DNS
BEEBE, Jack CCI NB 4.309 COSSA 1337 0:16:11.7 +00:00.0 03:45.5 CRUSHED! 1/22 1/15 1 28 1
BATES, Henry SPCSS NB 4.309 COSSA 1349 0:17:02.4 +00:50.6 03:57.3 2/22 2/15 2 30 2
JONES, Lucas CCI NB 4.309 COSSA 1338 0:17:12.7 +01:01.0 03:59.7 3/22 3/15 3
TUCKER, Cole SPCSS NB 4.309 COSSA 1352 0:17:23.2 +01:11.5 04:02.1 4/22 4/15 4
KERR, Keith SHS NB 4.309 EOSSAA 1347 0:18:21.0 +02:09.2 04:15.5 5/22 1/2
KUHNKE, Jack SHS NB 4.309 EOSSAA 1348 0:18:21.7 +02:10.0 04:15.7 6/22 2/2
MADINEI, Kiasha LS NB 4.309 CISAA 1346 0:18:42.4 +02:30.7 04:20.5 7/22 1/5
FINDLAY, Jamie LCS NB 4.309 CISAA 1342 0:18:49.0 +02:37.2 04:22.0 8/22 2/5
STARK, Maddux CCI NB 4.309 COSSA 1339 0:19:30.7 +03:18.9 04:31.7 9/22 5/15 9
LAVOIE, Gabriel SPCSS NB 4.309 COSSA 1351 0:19:50.9 +03:39.1 04:36.4 10/22 6/15 10
MATAMOROS, Edward ASCVI NB 4.309 COSSA 1334 0:19:59.9 +03:48.2 04:38.5 11/22 7/15
WESTERN, Cohen ASCVI NB 4.309 COSSA 1336 0:20:00.6 +03:48.8 04:38.6 12/22 8/15
BARKLEY, Chase ASCVI NB 4.309 COSSA 1332 0:20:01.3 +03:49.5 04:38.8 13/22 9/15
DAVIS, Hudson SPCSS NB 4.309 COSSA 1389 0:20:29.5 +04:17.8 04:45.3 14/22 10/15 14
UDAHA, Chigo CCI NB 4.309 COSSA 1340 0:20:47.9 +04:36.2 04:49.6 15/22 11/15 15
HOYLE, William SPCSS NB 4.309 COSSA 1350 0:20:49.8 +04:38.1 04:50.1 16/22 12/15
LAU, Marcus LS NB 4.309 CISAA 1345 0:22:55.1 +06:43.4 05:19.1 17/22 3/5
HUMPHRIES, Tristan HHSS NB 4.309 COSSA 1341 0:23:25.0 +07:13.3 05:26.1 18/22 13/15
HANSLER, Nicolas LCS NB 4.309 CISAA 1343 0:26:26.5 +10:14.8 06:08.2 19/22 4/5
HANSLER, Noah LCS NB 4.309 CISAA 1344 0:26:34.4 +10:22.6 06:10.0 20/22 5/5
CONOLLY, Adam ASCVI NB 4.309 COSSA 1333 DNS
MITCHELL, Will ASCVI NB 4.309 COSSA 1335 DNS
BENNETT, Indie ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1353 0:21:39.9 +00:00.0 04:10.2 1/23 1/16 1 14 1
EARTHY, Madison ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1357 0:23:04.8 +01:24.9 04:26.5 2/23 2/16 2
JOHNSON, Lucy CCI JG 5.196 COSSA 1361 0:24:09.0 +02:29.0 04:38.9 3/23 3/16
ELLA, Lodwick FFSS JG 5.196 COSSA 1362 0:24:20.4 +02:40.5 04:41.1 4/23 4/16
BROWN, Annabelle ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1355 0:25:25.6 +03:45.6 04:53.6 5/23 5/16 5
PALMER, Jennifer ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1359 0:26:34.0 +04:54.1 05:06.8 6/23 6/16 6
VALENTINI, Isabella HHSS JG 5.196 COSSA 1366 0:26:42.7 +05:02.7 05:08.4 7/23 7/16
DACEY, Alexis HHSS JG 5.196 COSSA 1364 0:26:53.1 +05:13.1 05:10.4 8/23 8/16
BOWLEY, Sofia ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1354 0:27:35.5 +05:55.5 05:18.6 9/23 9/16
RIMAR, Lyla FFSS JG 5.196 COSSA 1363 0:28:05.2 +06:25.2 05:24.3 10/23 10/16
MARETT, Maia SPCSS JG 5.196 COSSA 1374 0:28:13.9 +06:34.0 05:26.0 11/23 11/16
MUHANDES, Zena SPCSS JG 5.196 COSSA 1375 0:28:40.4 +07:00.5 05:31.1 12/23 12/16
MCQUAY, Honour SHS JG 5.196 EOSSAA 1373 0:29:29.7 +07:49.7 05:40.6 13/23 1/3
NOBBS, Grace LCS JG 5.196 CISAA 1368 0:30:50.8 +09:10.9 05:56.2 14/23 1/4
LAYLAND, Jorja LCS JG 5.196 CISAA 1367 0:30:51.1 +09:11.2 05:56.3 15/23 2/4
CHAN, Adela LS JG 5.196 CISAA 1370 0:31:26.6 +09:46.6 06:03.1 16/23 3/4
HARDY, Paige SHS JG 5.196 EOSSAA 1372 0:32:01.8 +10:21.9 06:09.9 17/23 2/3
ZHAO, Dora LCS JG 5.196 CISAA 1369 DNF
COULING FLIGG, Rhiannon ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1356 DNS
LAUDER, Ella ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1358 DNS
TODD, Elaina ASCVI JG 5.196 COSSA 1360 DNS
HUBBARD, Madeline HHSS JG 5.196 COSSA 1365 DNS
BRANNIGAN, Mary SHS JG 5.196 EOSSAA 1371 DNS
KWASNICKI, Sebastian CCI JB 5.196 COSSA 1379 0:20:00.4 +00:00.0 03:51.0 1/17 1/10
DIFALCO, Dominik SPCSS JB 5.196 COSSA 1390 0:20:29.7 +00:29.3 03:56.7 2/17 2/10 2 21 1
MELANSON, Casey SPCSS JB 5.196 COSSA 1392 0:20:34.3 +00:33.9 03:57.5 3/17 3/10 3
KENNEN, Withers CCI JB 5.196 COSSA 1378 0:20:56.5 +00:56.1 04:01.8 4/17 4/10
HERBERT, Carter SHS JB 5.196 EOSSAA 1387 0:21:36.1 +01:35.7 04:09.4 5/17 1/3
BRUDER, Will CCI JB 5.196 COSSA 1377 0:22:17.8 +02:17.4 04:17.5 6/17 5/10
DONALD, Joseph SPCSS JB 5.196 COSSA 1391 0:24:16.5 +04:16.2 04:40.3 7/17 6/10 7
EEUWES, Dexter SHS JB 5.196 EOSSAA 1385 0:25:06.0 +05:05.7 04:49.8 8/17 2/3

TEAMINDIVIDUAL RANK
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NAME TEAM CLASS DIST ASSOC BIB# ELAPSED DIFF 1km PACE by CLASS by ASSOC POINTS SCORE RANK
TEAMINDIVIDUAL RANK

DAVIS, Griffyn SPCSS JB 5.196 COSSA 1388 0:26:28.5 +06:28.1 05:05.7 9/17 7/10 9
YAO, Nicholas LS JB 5.196 CISAA 1384 0:26:29.8 +06:29.5 05:06.0 10/17 1/4 10 46 2
KWONG, Ethan LS JB 5.196 CISAA 1382 0:26:31.2 +06:30.8 05:06.2 11/17 2/4 11
YAN, Karson LS JB 5.196 CISAA 1383 0:27:03.9 +07:03.5 05:12.5 12/17 3/4 12
ARORA, Dhruv LS JB 5.196 CISAA 1381 0:31:56.3 +11:55.9 06:08.8 13/17 4/4 13
GALLANT, Jack SHS JB 5.196 EOSSAA 1386 0:34:13.0 +14:12.7 06:35.1 14/17 3/3
BISHOP, Kiran ASCVI JB 5.196 COSSA 1376 DNS
PYKE, Keegan KCVI JB 5.196 COSSA 1380 DNS
LANE, Allan STACSS JB 5.196 COSSA 1393 DNS
DOBBIN, Sydney SPCSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1424 0:25:16.3 +00:00.0 04:07.5 1/33 1/20
MCCULLY, Adeline ASCVI SG 6.127 COSSA 1397 0:26:10.4 +00:54.1 04:16.3 2/33 2/20 2 56 2
MURISON, Clara SPCSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1426 0:26:13.3 +00:57.0 04:16.8 3/33 3/20
READE, Sedona SHS SG 6.127 EOSSAA 1419 0:27:25.1 +02:08.8 04:28.5 4/33 1/7 4 57 3
SMYTH, Lena CCI SG 6.127 COSSA 1401 0:27:40.9 +02:24.6 04:31.1 5/33 4/20
JONES, Sofia CCI SG 6.127 COSSA 1400 0:27:46.1 +02:29.8 04:31.9 6/33 5/20
HUMPHRIES, Violet HHSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1407 0:28:19.1 +03:02.8 04:37.3 7/33 6/20 7 36 1
GRUPPE, Olivia HHSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1405 0:29:01.3 +03:45.0 04:44.2 8/33 7/20 8
HOYLE, Addison SPCSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1425 0:29:47.3 +04:31.0 04:51.7 9/33 8/20
SHARP, Hannah HHSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1408 0:30:20.8 +05:04.5 04:57.2 10/33 9/20 10
ALLDER, Grace HHSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1402 0:31:08.4 +05:52.1 05:05.0 11/33 10/20 11
GERVAIS, Ella HHSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1404 0:31:17.1 +06:00.8 05:06.4 12/33 11/20
HAMILTON, Teagan HHSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1406 0:31:43.1 +06:26.8 05:10.6 13/33 12/20
SNIDER, Jordan SHS SG 6.127 EOSSAA 1421 0:31:45.4 +06:29.1 05:11.0 14/33 2/7 14
MATAMOROS, Leilah ASCVI SG 6.127 COSSA 1396 0:32:15.3 +06:59.0 05:15.9 15/33 13/20 15
HUSKISSON, Izabella ASCVI SG 6.127 COSSA 1395 0:33:20.2 +08:03.9 05:26.5 16/33 14/20 16
TIPPIN, Sofia SHS SG 6.127 EOSSAA 1422 0:33:33.8 +08:17.4 05:28.7 17/33 3/7 17
WONG, Aniece LCS SG 6.127 CISAA 1414 0:33:46.3 +08:30.0 05:30.7 18/33 1/6
DENBY, Aizlin CCI SG 6.127 COSSA 1399 0:35:04.3 +09:48.0 05:43.4 19/33 15/20
WU, Ada LS SG 6.127 CISAA 1416 0:37:26.9 +12:10.6 06:06.7 20/33 2/6
RISHOR, Charlotte KCVI SG 6.127 COSSA 1410 0:39:51.3 +14:34.9 06:30.3 21/33 16/20
HENNESSY, Jamie SHS SG 6.127 EOSSAA 1417 0:40:23.8 +15:07.5 06:35.6 22/33 4/7 22
FLETCHER, Anna ASCVI SG 6.127 COSSA 1394 0:42:16.7 +17:00.4 06:54.0 23/33 17/20 23
LEGAULT-SEQIUN, Willow KCVI SG 6.127 COSSA 1409 0:49:13.2 +23:56.9 08:02.0 24/33 18/20
ROLSTON, Cassidy LCS SG 6.127 CISAA 1412 DNS
MOORE-CLARK, Gabrielle ASCVI SG 6.127 COSSA 1398 DNS
DEGEER, Cheyenne HHSS SG 6.127 COSSA 1403 DNS
COOLIGAN, Trinity LCS SG 6.127 CISAA 1411 DNS
WAISMAN LEVY, Daniela LCS SG 6.127 CISAA 1413 DNS
WANG, Melissa LS SG 6.127 CISAA 1415 DNS
PHILLIPS, Arianna SHS SG 6.127 EOSSAA 1418 DNS
SHAIL, Willa SHS SG 6.127 EOSSAA 1420 DNS
VANKOUGHNETT, Kayl SHS SG 6.127 EOSSAA 1423 DNS
MACDONALD, Parker KCVI SB 6.127 COSSA 1441 0:20:56.7 +00:00.0 03:25.1 CRUSHED! 1/40 1/21
CULLEN, David CCI SB 6.127 COSSA 1429 0:22:24.7 +01:28.0 03:39.5 2/40 2/21 2 24 1
KALOUDAS, Clarence FFSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1437 0:22:32.9 +01:36.3 03:40.8 3/40 3/21 3 79 4
JOHNSTON, Brechin HHSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1439 0:23:04.9 +02:08.2 03:46.0 4/40 4/21
LINTON, Adrian CCI SB 6.127 COSSA 1430 0:23:25.7 +02:29.0 03:49.4 5/40 5/21 5
TOMLINSON, Ty CCI SB 6.127 COSSA 1433 0:24:03.9 +03:07.2 03:55.7 6/40 6/21 6
BROWN, Will SHS SB 6.127 EOSSAA 1456 0:24:24.6 +03:27.9 03:59.0 7/40 1/6 7 40 2
FLEMING, Tommy SHS SB 6.127 EOSSAA 1457 0:24:25.2 +03:28.6 03:59.1 8/40 2/6 8
TEWSLEY, Rees SPCSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1464 0:25:19.8 +04:23.1 04:08.1 9/40 7/21
KERR, Cameron SHS SB 6.127 EOSSAA 1458 0:25:51.5 +04:54.8 04:13.2 10/40 3/6 10
RODER, Troy CCI SB 6.127 COSSA 1431 0:26:04.1 +05:07.5 04:15.3 11/40 8/21 11
THEOPOLD, Jakob LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1450 0:26:42.9 +05:46.2 04:21.6 12/40 1/13 12 66 3
HERNANDEZ STEINFATT, Juan CarlosLCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1445 0:26:46.7 +05:50.0 04:22.2 13/40 2/13 13
PATTERSON, Daniel STACSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1466 0:27:11.6 +06:14.9 04:26.3 14/40 9/21
PHILLIPS, Jeremy SHS SB 6.127 EOSSAA 1461 0:27:39.1 +06:42.4 04:30.8 15/40 4/6 15
SHAW, Ryder CCI SB 6.127 COSSA 1432 0:27:49.7 +06:53.0 04:32.5 16/40 10/21
WATT, Oliver LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1451 0:27:50.1 +06:53.4 04:32.6 17/40 3/13 17
ST JOHN, Falcon FFSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1438 0:28:45.0 +07:48.3 04:41.5 18/40 11/21 18
LANE, Mark STACSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1465 0:28:46.7 +07:50.0 04:41.8 19/40 12/21
MOORE, Kyle SHS SB 6.127 EOSSAA 1459 0:29:37.3 +08:40.6 04:50.1 20/40 5/6
OSBORNE, Troy SHS SB 6.127 EOSSAA 1460 0:29:52.3 +08:55.6 04:52.5 21/40 6/6
GILLESPIE, Dawson ASCVI SB 6.127 COSSA 1427 0:29:53.6 +08:56.9 04:52.7 22/40 13/21
TINDALE, Ethan ASCVI SB 6.127 COSSA 1428 0:29:58.6 +09:01.9 04:53.6 23/40 14/21
MENG, Willis LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1448 0:31:31.2 +10:34.5 05:08.7 24/40 4/13 24
JOSHI, Sohun LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1446 0:31:46.3 +10:49.6 05:11.1 25/40 5/13
BOWLES, Logan FFSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1434 0:32:42.7 +11:46.0 05:20.3 26/40 15/21 26
TIN, Caleb LS SB 6.127 CISAA 1453 0:32:44.0 +11:47.3 05:20.5 27/40 6/13
ZHENG, Jerry LS SB 6.127 CISAA 1455 0:33:13.6 +12:16.9 05:25.4 28/40 7/13
NOONE, Thomas LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1449 0:33:51.7 +12:55.0 05:31.6 29/40 8/13
GIBBS, Noah KCVI SB 6.127 COSSA 1440 0:33:55.0 +12:58.3 05:32.1 30/40 16/21
DOBSON, Blake LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1443 0:34:26.2 +13:29.5 05:37.2 31/40 9/13
BROWN, Cooper FFSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1435 0:34:50.2 +13:53.5 05:41.1 32/40 17/21 32
YANG, Sheng LS SB 6.127 CISAA 1454 0:35:12.3 +14:15.6 05:44.7 33/40 10/13
FRASER-LONERGAN, Kenneth FFSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1436 0:36:32.8 +15:36.1 05:57.9 34/40 18/21
POLEY, Ben KCVI SB 6.127 COSSA 1442 DNS
FRUCHET, Jay LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1444 DNS
LAVALLÉE, Ben LCS SB 6.127 CISAA 1447 DNS
CHIU, Antony LS SB 6.127 CISAA 1452 DNS
BAK, Alex SPCSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1462 DNS
DAVIS, Blake SPCSS SB 6.127 COSSA 1463 DNS
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Wed 9-Oct-2024 Relay Team Results
LCS XCR Invitational

NAME SCHOOL CLASS TEAM DIST ASSOC BIB# ELAPSED 1km PACE TEAM TIME RANK
SMYTH, Lena CCI SG CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1401 0:04:26.8 04:02.6
TOMLINSON, Ty CCI SB CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1433 0:03:43.0 03:22.7
JONES, Sofia CCI SG CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1400 0:04:08.8 03:46.2
CULLEN, David CCI SB CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1429 0:03:13.3 02:55.7 15:31.9 1
MELANSON, Casey SPCSS JB SPCSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1392 0:04:03.4 03:41.3
DOBBIN, Sydney SPCSS SG SPCSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1424 0:03:57.4 03:35.8
MURISON, Clara SPCSS SG SPCSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1426 0:04:07.7 03:45.2
DIFALCO, Dominik SPCSS JB SPCSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1390 0:03:26.6 03:07.8 15:35.0 2
KWASNICKI, Sebastian CCI JB AS+CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1379 0:03:52.1 03:31.0
BROWN, Annabelle ASCVI JG AS+CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1355 0:04:40.4 04:14.9
BENNETT, Indie ASCVI JG AS+CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1353 0:03:44.7 03:24.2
LINTON, Adrian CCI SB AS+CCI 1 1.1 COSSA 1430 0:03:20.9 03:02.6 15:38.1 3
BROWN, Will SHS SB SHS 2 1.1 EOSSAA 1456 0:03:50.0 03:29.1
READE, Sedona SHS SG SHS 2 1.1 EOSSAA 1419 0:04:14.5 03:51.3
SNIDER, Jordan SHS SG SHS 2 1.1 EOSSAA 1421 0:04:24.3 04:00.2
FLEMING, Tommy SHS SB SHS 2 1.1 EOSSAA 1457 0:03:20.6 03:02.3 15:49.3 4
CHRISTENSEN, Anna SPCSS NG SPCSS 2 1.1 COSSA 1326 0:04:33.4 04:08.6
MACDONALD, Emma SPCSS NG SPCSS 2 1.1 COSSA 1328 0:04:17.3 03:53.9
TUCKER, Cole SPCSS NB SPCSS 2 1.1 COSSA 1352 0:03:56.6 03:35.1
BATES, Henry SPCSS NB SPCSS 2 1.1 COSSA 1349 0:03:58.7 03:37.0 16:46.1 5
WILSON, Quinn FFSS NG FFSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1318 0:04:37.9 04:12.6
ST JOHN, Falcon FFSS SB FFSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1438 0:04:06.5 03:44.1
ELLA, Lodwick FFSS JG FFSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1362 0:04:38.3 04:13.0
KALOUDAS, Clarence FFSS SB FFSS 1 1.1 COSSA 1437 0:03:33.1 03:13.7 16:55.8 6
BARKLEY, Chase ASCVI NB ASCVI 1 1.1 COSSA 1332 0:04:09.5 03:46.9
HURD, Soleil ASCVI NG ASCVI 1 1.1 COSSA 1314 0:04:33.0 04:08.2
LAUDER, Ella ASCVI JG ASCVI 1 1.1 COSSA 1358 0:04:32.0 04:07.2
MATAMOROS, Edward ASCVI NB ASCVI 1 1.1 COSSA 1334 0:03:47.1 03:26.4 17:01.6 7
KUHNKE, Jack SHS NB SHS 1 1.1 EOSSAA 1348 0:04:18.9 03:55.4
HOLLINGSWORTH, Rhea SHS NG SHS 1 1.1 EOSSAA 1323 0:04:09.4 03:46.7
WANG, Claire SHS NG SHS 1 1.1 EOSSAA 1325 0:04:25.8 04:01.6
KERR, Keith SHS NB SHS 1 1.1 EOSSAA 1347 0:04:12.6 03:49.6 17:06.7 8
JONES, Lucas CCI NB CCI 2 1.1 COSSA 1338 0:04:16.8 03:53.4
TORRIERI, Paisley CCI NG CCI 2 1.1 COSSA 1317 0:04:46.6 04:20.6
JOHNSON, Lucy CCI JG CCI 2 1.1 COSSA 1361 0:04:26.0 04:01.9
UDAHA, Chigo CCI NB CCI 2 1.1 COSSA 1340 0:04:30.0 04:05.4 17:59.4 9
FINDLAY, Jamie LCS NB LCS 1 1.1 CISAA 1342 0:04:24.5 04:00.4
GILFILLAN, Lucy SPCE EG LCS 1 1.1 KPREAA 1302 0:04:36.2 04:11.1
WONG, Aniece LCS SG LCS 1 1.1 CISAA 1414 0:05:15.3 04:46.6
THEOPOLD, Jakob LCS SB LCS 1 1.1 CISAA 1450 0:04:15.6 03:52.4 18:31.5 10
KERR, Cameron SHS SB SHS 3 1.1 EOSSAA 1458 0:04:10.8 03:48.0
PHILLIPS, Arianna SHS SG SHS 3 1.1 EOSSAA 1418 0:05:44.9 05:13.6
TIPPIN, Sofia SHS SG SHS 3 1.1 EOSSAA 1422 0:05:09.2 04:41.1
PHILLIPS, Jeremy SHS SB SHS 3 1.1 EOSSAA 1461 0:03:59.5 03:37.7 19:04.4 11
CHEUNG, Elodie LS EG LS 2 1.1 CISAA 1300 0:06:00.9 05:28.1
CHAN, Adela LS JG LS 2 1.1 CISAA 1370 0:03:25.3 03:06.6
YAO, Nicholas LS JB LS 2 1.1 CISAA 1384 0:04:56.3 04:29.4
WU, Ada LS SG LS 2 1.1 CISAA 1416 0:05:31.6 05:01.4 19:54.0 12
MADINEI, Kiasha LS NB LS 1 1.1 CISAA 1346 0:04:22.7 03:58.8
YANG, Henry LS EB LS 1 1.1 CISAA 1308 0:06:31.9 05:56.3
PACITTO, Francesca LS EG LS 1 1.1 CISAA 1301 0:04:48.6 04:22.4
MAXWELL, Alistair LS EB LS 1 1.1 CISAA 1303 0:04:18.7 03:55.2 20:01.9 13
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